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Race Results Race: 1 Printed:03:54 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 109 COB 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 2 DNF

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 1 1
2 72 COB 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 2 3
3 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 4 2
4 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 3 4
5 970 COB 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 5 5
6 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 7 7
7 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 6 8
8 117 KTM 2370403 Callum Gelinski Scs, MI 8 9
9 27 KTM 5045297 Nolan Scott Twin Lake, MI 9 10

10 115 KTM 2429365 Nixon Guthrie Walled Lake, MI DNF 6
Race Results Race: 2 Printed:03:54 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 556 HON 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 1 1
2 245 YAM 2873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 2 2
3 / YAM 2264537 Bennett Kohler-lewis Sterling Heights, MI 4 3
4 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 3 4
5 7 KAW 5022772 Brayden Zilka Ravenna, MI 6 5
6 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 5 6
7 7/ KAW 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 8 7
8 x KAW 5045837 Oliver Johnson Lake Odessa, MI 7 8

DNF 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI DNF DNF
DNF 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:03:54 pm
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 1 1
60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115/ KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 2 1
2 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 3
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 3 2
4 553 KTM 321553 Chris Wright N Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 281 HON 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 4 5
6 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 6 6
7 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 7 7
8 118 BET 520104 David Bennett Sandusky, MI 8 8

40 B/C



Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 3 2
3 669 KTM 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 2 4
4 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 6 3
5 52 HON 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 4 5
6 115 YAM 742021 Ron Catanzaro Fort Gratiot, MI 5 6
7 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:03:54 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 46 YAM 2439844 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 2 2
3 912 KAW 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Walled Lake, MI 3 3
4 874 KAW 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 7 4
5 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 6 5
6 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 5 6
7 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 4 7

125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 222 YAM 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 2 2
3 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 5 3
4 88 YAM 2369216 Mark Adkins Eaton Rapids, MI 4 4
5 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 5
6 431 KTM 2427431 Noah Harvey Clarkston, MI 8 7
7 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 7 9
8 920 YAM 2315718 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 11 6
9 72 YAM 2272015 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 10 8

10 88/ KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 6 12
11 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 9 10
12 489 YAM 2364489 Tye A. Zomerfeld Rochester Hills, MI 12 11
13 706 HSK 2276706 Wyatt Erb Sparta, MI 13 13
14 14 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 14 14

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:03:54 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 1 1
2 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 3 2
3 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 2 3
4 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 4 4
5 109 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 5 6
6 970 COB 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 8 5
7 115 KTM 2429365 Nixon Guthrie Walled Lake, MI 6 7
8 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 7 8
9 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 9 9

10 117 KTM 2370403 Callum Gelinski Scs, MI 10 11
11 27 KTM 5045297 Nolan Scott Twin Lake, MI DNF 10



Race Results Race: 6 Printed:03:54 pm
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 1
2 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 2
3 49 SUZ 1093495 Gregory Ward Otisville, MI 3 3

14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 3 1
2 619 YAM 714086 Noah L. Markel Sparta, MI 2 2
3 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 4 3
4 53 HSK 897573 Christopher M. Blackmer Muskegon, MI 1 DNF
5 314 HON 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 5 DNF
6 14 KAW 2813355 Zachary Lang Cadillac, MI 6 DNF

30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 105 YAM 591105 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 374 HON 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 2

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 1 1
30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 848 KAW 952343 Kevin Mogdics Ravenna, MI 2 1
2 167 KAW 958317 Matt Guidas Saint Clair Sho, MI 1 2
3 821 HON 2199811 Joshua C. Rains Maybee, MI 3 4
4 714 SUZ 2208440 Brooks Lesert Jr Belmont, MI 5 3
5 986 HON 2311857 Shane Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 4 5
6 913 YAM 679037 James E. Elkins Springfield, MI 6 6
7 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 643 HON 542643 Josh Dykstra Middleville, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:03:54 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 226 YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 2 2
3 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 3 3
4 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 4 4
5 107 KTM 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 6 5
6 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 8 7
8 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 9 8
9 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 11 9

10 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 12 10
11 113 KTM 3658961 Colton Hanson South Lyon, MI 13 11
12 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 7 DNF
13 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 16 12
14 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 15 13
15 495 COB 4077495 Mason Eagle Riverview, MI 14 14



16 869 HSK 2362869 Owen Barron New Boston, MI 10 DNF
17 46x HON 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 17 DNF

85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 1 1
2 4/ YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 2
3 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI 2 3
4 556 HON 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 4 4
5 245 YAM 2873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 7 5
6 786 HSK 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 6 7
7 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 8 6
8 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 9 8
9 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 5 DNF

DNF 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI DNF DNF
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 875 HSK 2311875 Avery M. Palazzolo Holly, MI 1 1
2 38 KTM 2439836 Kendall Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 3 2
3 640 YAM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 2 3
4 7 KAW 2269776 Alexis K. Argue Lansing, MI 4 DNF

DNF 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:03:54 pm
Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 72 KAW 3285072 Justin Strong Milford, MI 1 1
2 37 YAM 5042334 Luke Vassliion Cedar Springs, MI 3 2
3 659 KTM 726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 2 3
4 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 4 4
5 138 HSK 3303884 Glenn Cox Ortonville, MI 5 5
6 226 KAW 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI 6 6
7 74 YAM 0326492 Stephen Robinson Harrison Township, MI 10 7
8 632 YAM 3092519 Joseph Kotecki Fremont, MI 8 9
9 756 HON 5018756 Clint Starr Hastings, MI 9 10

10 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 7 12
11 9 YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto 12 8
12 095 HON 774095 Adam Whitmire Macomb, MI 11 11
13 211 YAM 2439789 Cory Nyenhuis Byron Center, MI 13 13
14 726 HON 866349 Tyler Watters Alma, MI 14 14
15 720 KTM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 15 15

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 3 1
2 318 HON 735318 Ken B. Argue Lansing, MI 4 2
3 23 KAW 376659 Kyle K. Kohler Alma, MI 1 DNF
4 847 KTM 2260371 Tate Alward Allegan, MI 2 DNF
5 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 5 DNF

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:03:54 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 52 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 53 HSK 897573 Christopher M. Blackmer Muskegon, MI 2 DNF

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 1 1
2 x HON 827863 Josh Alley Big Rapids, MI 3 2
3 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, MI 2 3
4 171 HON 2444796 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 4 4
5 5 YAM 2260374 Blake Pols Grandville, MI 6 5
6 292 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 5 6
7 62 KTM 2321850 Parker Lynch Ravenna, MI 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:03:54 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 5 2
3 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 107 KTM 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 3 5
5 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 4
6 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 8 6
7 x YAM 4141297 Grayson Zilka Casnovia, MI 7 7
8 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 9 8
9 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 11 9

10 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 DNF
11 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, MI 13 10
12 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 14 11
13 495 COB 4077495 Mason Eagle Riverview, MI 12 13
14 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 15 12
15 52 KTM 5042025 Carmello Scott Twin Lake, MI 16 14
16 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 10 DNF
17 113 KTM 3658961 Colton Hanson South Lyon, MI DNF 15
18 869 HSK 2362869 Owen Barron New Boston, MI 17 DNF

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 / YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 1 1
2 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 2 2
3 38 KTM 2439835 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 3 3
4 25 KAW 2363583 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 4 4
5 14 KTM 5020672 Evan Graber Barryton, MI 5 5
6 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 6 6
7 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 7 7

DNF 46x HON 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:03:54 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 222 YAM 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 1 1
2 88 YAM 2369216 Mark Adkins Eaton Rapids, MI 3 2
3 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 2 3



4 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 4
5 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 4 5
6 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 6 6
7 223 YAM 2260364 Jayden Allen Six Lakes, MI 7 7

250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 2 1
2 614 KTM 2092614 Gunnar H. Sager Leonard, MI 1 3
3 46 YAM 2439844 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 3 2
4 801 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 6 4
5 462 YAM 2439834 Shane Carpenter Muskegon, MI 4 6
6 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 5 7
7 37 YAM 5042334 Luke Vassliion Cedar Springs, MI 7 8
8 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 12 5
9 124/ KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 11 9

10 124 YAM 5009009 Dustin Kresnak Elwell, MI 10 10
11 874 KAW 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 9 11
12 100/ KAW 832100 Casey Deater Grant, MI 8 13
13 51 KAW 2439845 Alex Ambrose Grand Rapids, MI 14 12
14 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 13 14
15 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 15 16
16 350 KAW 3902350 Ashton Laird Oxford, MI 16 17
17 5 SUZ 2255161 Ryley Shattuck Lowell, MI 20 15
18 115 HON 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 18 18
19 6 HON 3775782 Peyton Block Conklin, MI 17 20
20 127 KTM 2260368 Collin Bush Allendale, MI 19 19
21 326 HON 2429368 Kevin Baltes Howell, MI 22 22
22 346 HON 5027346 Cole Dupuis Manton, MI 21 23
23 766 YAM 3324766 Blake Argue Lansing, MI DNF 21
24 112 YAM 2416668 Isaac Sharick Fenton, MI 23 24

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:03:54 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 619 YAM 714086 Noah L. Markel Sparta, MI 3 2
3 105 YAM 591105 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 DNF

DNF 53 HSK 897573 Christopher M. Blackmer Muskegon, MI DNF DNF
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 183 HON 2430518 John Drummond Muskegon, MI 3 4
3 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, MI 6 2
4 292 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 4 5
5 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 7 3
6 912 KAW 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Walled Lake, MI 5 6
7 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 2 DNF

DNF 374 HON 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:03:54 pm



85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 1 1
2 303 YAM 3124303 Landon Lodholtz Rothbury, MI 2 2

DNF 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI DNF DNF
Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 1 1
2 4/ YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 2
3 489 YAM 2364489 Tye A. Zomerfeld Rochester Hills, MI 2 3
4 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI 4 4
5 4 HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 5 5
6 986 HSK 2233986 Cameron D. Giesey Holly, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:03:54 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 095 YAM 2006095 Taylor Wirsing Birch Run, MI 2 2
3 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 3 3
4 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Ravenna, MI 4 4
5 646 YAM 2444802 Stella Shafer Sand Lake, MI 5 5
6 505 HON 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 7 6
7 127 YAM 669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 6 DNF

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115/ YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 1 1
2 801 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 3 2
3 659 KTM 726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 2 3
4 16 KAW 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 4 4
5 325 HON 913325 Travis O. Montague Manton, MI 5 5
6 127/ KTM 2260368 Collin Bush Allendale, MI 8 7
7 484 SUZ 2444805 Draven Wyant Muskegon, MI 7 8
8 910 HON 2260370 Matt Atwood White Cloud, MI 10 6
9 305 KTM 701305 Justin Martin Grand Blanc, MI 11 10

10 100 KAW 226369 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 6 DNF
11 20 HON 2441310 Seth Saunders S, MI DNF 11
15 88/ KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 9 DSQ

DNF / SUZ 2444807 Presley Primmer Muskegon, MI DNF DNF
DNF 17 YAM 5047805 Gavin Orns Middleville, MI DNF DNF
DNF 847 KTM 2260371 Tate Alward Allegan, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:03:54 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 086 KTM 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 1 2
2 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 2 3
3 242 KTM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 5 1
4 309 KTM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 3 4
5 72 KTM 2439851 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 4 6
6 621 YAM 2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 6 5



7 7sh YAM 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 8 7
8 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 7 8

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:03:54 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 912 KTM 2260373 Bensyn Edwards Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 497 YAM 5013497 Connor Hicks Tekonsha, MI 2 2
3 541 YAM 2394693 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 125 KTM 5049777 Elizabeth Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 4 4
5 5 KAW 2260363 Bentley Rose Howard City, MI 5 DNF

DNF 199 KTM 2444798 Joey Betten Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNF
Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 1 1
2 4/ HON 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 2
3 77 KAW 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 2 3
4 199/ KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 4 5
6 429 HON 5045836 Eliza Johnson Lake Odessa, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:03:54 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 YAM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 5 YAM 2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 4 3
4 109 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 3 4
5 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 5 6
6 280 YAM 5012586 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 7 5
7 242 YAM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 6 9
8 309 YAM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 11 7
9 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 10 8

10 7sh YAM 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 9 10
11 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 8 11
12 324 YAM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 12 12
13 32 YAM 2439842 Cohen Mccumbe White Cloud, MI DNF 13

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:03:54 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Jenison, MI 1 2
2 36 COB 2428987 Colt Dinser Fenton, MI 3 1
3 452 HSK 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 4 3
4 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 2 7
5 624 KTM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 6 4
6 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 5 6
7 09 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 8 5
8 527 HON 2439849 Dakota Jr Priest Muskegon, MI 7 8
9 689 COB 2420594 Martin Ludwick Fremont, MI 10 9

10 777 HSK 2430516 Gage Johnston Nunica, MI 11 10



11 06 COB 5052908 Easton Mcdaniel Dearborn Heights, MI 9 DNF
Race Results Race: 23 Printed:03:54 pm
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 342 KTM 5049414 Weston Kishman Kent City, MI 1 1
2 27 HON 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 2
3 100 HON 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, MI 2 3
4 728 YAM 2426297 Taylon Molis Caledonia, MI 4 5
5 152 YAM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, MI 8 4
6 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 6 8
7 7 KTM 2444801 Silas Shafer Sand Lake, MI 5 9
8 998 HON 2372358 Jamieson Tarr Van Buren Twp, MI 9 7
9 04 YAM 5015534 Merrick Lowry Grand Rapids, MI 7 11

10 766 KTM 2428766 Troy Smith Hart, MI 14 6
11 27/ YAM 5053685 Rockne Pries Wabash, IN 12 10
12 348 HON 2420628 Ryder Williams Grant, MI 10 12
13 16 KTM 5048995 Beckett Hanson South Lyon, MI 11 15
14 163 YAM 5025942 Colton Mysak Scottville, MI 15 13
15 416 YAM 2260372 Jackson Kohn Greenville, MI 18 14
16 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Rockford, MI 16 16
17 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 13 20
18 950 YAM 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 17 17
19 215 YAM 2426284 Nicole Way Nunica, MI 19 18
20 72 YAM 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, MI 20 19
21 16/ HON 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 21 21
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